
MONARCH

Smt. Monghiben LavjibhaiTalaviya Charitable Trust|E/7991,Surat
MONARCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
9At Post Ghaludi,Near Police Headquarters,Ghaludi,Ta.Kamrej, Dist. Surat-394150.

+91-9727025962 mis.surat8155@gmail.com @www.misghaludicom

CBSE Affiliation No.:430441 School Code:11347 School DISE: 24220302802

Fee Structure

Grade

Pre-Primary

Grade 1 to 5

Grade 6to 8

Grade 9 and 10

Grade 11 and 12 Commerce

Grade 11 and 12 Science

Yearly SchoolFee

57,550/

71,400/

73,690/

85,240/

98,450/

1,02,920/

Admission Fee One Time

10000
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