Smt. Monghiben Lavjibhai Talaviya Charitable Trust | E/7991, Surat



MONARCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

At Post Ghaludi, Near Police Headquarters, Ghaludi, Ta.Kamrej, Dist. Surat-394150.

+91-9727025962 mis.surat8155@gmail.com www.misghaludi.com

CBSE Affiliation No.: 430441 | School Code: 11347 | School DISE: 24220302802

Fee Structure

Grade	Yearly School Fee	Admission Fee One Time
Pre-Primary	57,550/-	10000
Grade 1 to 5	71 <mark>,40</mark> 0/-	
Grade 6 to 8	73,690/-	
Grade 9 and 10	85,240/-	
Grade 11 and 12 Commerce	98,450/-	
Grade 11 and 12 Science	1,02,920/-	

